GAF / CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL / INDIVIDUEL / FEDERAL A

DU 08/03/2025 AU 09/03/2025

FEDERAL A REGIONAL 12-13 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score \ \' \Z//’] /j /(/ Total
Total 9567 9,500 8700 8100 9.134
SOULTZ-LA Dff, 10.000 10.000 10.000 9,000 10.000

1 Elisa RITZ VOSGIENNE SOULTZ 35,501
1867 EXé. 0433 0,500 1300 0,900 0.866
Pén. 0,000 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000
Total 9.200 9.134 9,500 7267 8.934
) D, 10.000 10.000 10.000 10,000 10.000

) Ellie DOBLER ILLIACH - SOCIETE DE 34901
GYMNASTIQUE ILLZACH Fxé. 0.800 0.866 0.500 2.733 1.066
Pén. 0,000 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000
Total 8867 8.767 8934 7767 8.900
] DIff, 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

: s VAGH ILLZACH - SOCIETE DE e
GYMNASTIQUE ILLZACH Fxé. 1133 1233 1.066 2233 1.100
Pén. 0,000 0.000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Total 8134 8.267 7834 7767 9.400
BARTENHEIM - SOCIETE DIff, 9,000 9,000 9.000 10.000 10.000

4 Eden SCHWAB DE GYMNASTIQUE 33268
BARTENHEIM X6, 0,866 0733 1166 2033 0,600
Pén. 0,000 0.000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Total 8867 8.900 7634 7300 8500
KINGERSHEIM - Dff, 10.000 10.000 9,000 10,000 10.000

5 Nehla FENARD INDEPENDANTE 32334
(INGERSHEIM Exé. 1133 1,100 1.366 2,700 1,500

Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



10

Charline GUTLEBEN

Victoria HERRISE

Léane LASOTA

Eryn WERNER

Lise MEYER

Lisa MOESSNER

CERNAY - LE PROGRES
CERNAY

SOULTZ - LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ
1861

WATTWILLER - ALSATIA
WATTWILLER

SOULTZ - LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ
1861

WETTOLSHEIM -
ESPERANCE
WETTOLSHEIM

KEMBS - ASSOCIATION
SPORTS LOISIRS
KEMBS

Total
Dff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

8.500
10.000
1.500
0.000
8.067
10.000
1.933
0.000
8.100
9.000
0.900
0.000
8.567
10.000
1.433
0.000
9.434
10.000
0.566
0.000
6.100
9.000
2.900
0.000

8.267
10.000
1.733
0.000
8.034
10.000
1.966
0.000
1834
9.000
1.166
0.000
8.467
10.000
1.533
0.000
9.434
10.000
0.566
0.000
8.900
10.000
1.100
0.000

5.967
7.000
1.033
0.000
7.034
9.000
1.966
0.000
5.100
6.000
0.900
0.000
5.734
7.000
1.266
0.000
5.767
7.000
1.233
0.000
5.467
7.000
1.533
0.000

8.700
10.000
1.300
0.000
7.800
10.000
2.200
0.000
9.000
10.000
1.000
0.000
8.600
10.000
1.400
0.000
6.767
8.000
1.233
0.000
7.534
9.000
1.466
0.000

8.500
10.000
1.500
0.000
8.267
10.000
1.733
0.000
8.900
10.000
1.100
0.000
8.100
10.000
1.900
0.000
8.967
10.000
1.033
0.000
8.734
10.000
1.266
0.000

31.667

31.168

31.100

31.001

30.935

30.635



12

13

14

15

16

17

Maylie GALLOTTE

Abril DIAZ BERNAL

Sidelya OKTAN

Charlyne JAEGY

(éleste MATHIEU

Maély REGALEIRA

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

KEMBS - ASSOCIATION
SPORTS LOISIRS
KEMBS

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

WATTWILLER - ALSATIA
WATTWILLER

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

THANN - ALSATIA
THANN

Total
Diff.

Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.

Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

8.600
10.000
1.400
0.000
7.134
9.000
1.866
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.300
9.000
1.200
0.000
7.600
9.000
1.400
0.000
9.334
10.000
0.666
0.000

5.300
6.000
0.700
0.000
5.700
7.000
1.300
0.000
6.234
8.000
1.766
0.000
7.167
10.000
2.833
0.000
6.034
7.000
0.966
0.000
5934
7.000
1.066
0.000

7.467
9.000
1.533
0.000
8.634
10.000
1.366
0.000
7.700
10.000
2.300
0.000
6.800
10.000
3.200
0.000
7.800
9.000
1.200
0.000
7.334
10.000
2.666
0.000

9.267
10.000
0.733
0.000
8.567
10.000
1.433
0.000
8.667
10.000
1.333
0.000
8.667
10.000
1.333
0.000
8.534
10.000
1.466
0.000
71.467
9.000
1.533
0.000

30.634

30.535

30.468

30.434

30.302

30.069



18

19

20

22

23

Chloé STOECKEL

106 HUG

Sara GIANNOTTI JONCOUR

Camille ROSSET

Inaya NAIBAT

Margaux MARTIN

WATTWILLER - ALSATIA
WATTWILLER

SOULTZ - LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ
1861

THANN - ALSATIA
THANN

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

7.334
10.000
2.666
0.000
8.600
10.000
1.400
0.000
8.367
9.000
0.633
0.000
7.500
10.000
2.500
0.000
8.200
10.000
1.800
0.000
8.234
10.000
1.766
0.000

8.834
10.000
1.166
0.000
8.800
10.000
1.200
0.000
8.434
10.000
1.566
0.000
8.767
10.000
1.233
0.000
8.267
10.000
1.733
0.000
1.734
10.000
2.266
0.000

30.068

29.501

29.302

28.368

28301

21.736



24

25

26

21

28

29

JADE FERMENT

Liyah NDINDA EM DANE

Océane SIVERA

Auxane BUECHER

Elona PRADUROUX

Maélle KOENIG

CERNAY - LE PROGRES
CERNAY

COLMAR - AVENIR
COLMAR

KEMBS - ASSOCIATION
SPORTS LOISIRS
KEMBS

WETTOLSHEIM -
ESPERANCE
WETTOLSHEIM

SOULTZ- LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ
1861

WATTWILLER - ALSATIA
WATTWILLER

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

8.734
10.000
1.266
0.000
8.800
10.000
1.200
0.000
7.634
10.000
2.366
0.000
7.934
9.000
1.066
0.000
7.934
10.000
2.066
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8.534
10.000
1.466
0.000
8.734
10.000
1.266
0.000
8.667
10.000
1.333
0.000
8.734
10.000
1.266
0.000
71.567
10.000
2433
0.000
5.667
7.000
1.333
0.000

7.700
10.000
2.300
0.000
4.667
10.000
5333
0.000
4367
8.000
2.633
1.000
5.200
9.000
2.800
1.000
6.134
9.000
1.866
1.000
6.567
9.000
2433
0.000

1.867
10.000
2.133
0.000
8.700
10.000
1.300
0.000
8.700
10.000
1.300
0.000
8.267
10.000
1.733
0.000
8.700
10.000
1.300
0.000
9.034
10.000
0.966
0.000

27.635

27.634

27.334

27.035

26.902

26.835



30

30

32

33

34

35

Flora HUEBER

Emma DA SILVA

Inna LOPES

Léna MAGNOLIA

Manon BLAISE

Maélle BALTHAZARD

DIDENHEIM - SOCIETE
DE GYMNASTIQUE
DIDENHEIM

WITTENHEIM - MINES
DES POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

WITTENHEIM - MINES
DES POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

WETTOLSHEIM -
ESPERANCE
WETTOLSHEIM

WITTENHEIM - MINES
DES POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

WETTOLSHEIM -
ESPERANCE
WETTOLSHEIM

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

7.200
9.000
1.800
0.000
8.334
10.000
1.666
0.000
7.934
9.000
1.066
0.000
1.367
9.000
1133
0.000
7.900
10.000
2.100
0.000
8.134
9.000
0.866
0.000

5.067
7.000
1.933
0.000
2.600
5.000
1.400
1.000
3.234
5.000
0.766
1.000
3.234
6.000
2.766
0.000
4734
6.000
1.266
0.000
5.167
6.000
0.833
0.000

5.134
9.000
3.866
0.000
6.367
8.000
1.633
0.000
6.634
9.000
2.366
0.000
6.534
9.000
2.466
0.000
3.500
9.000
4.500
1.000
4.767
9.000
4233
0.000

8.067
10.000
1.933
0.000
8.167
10.000
1.833
0.000
7.300
9.000
1.700
0.000
6.600
9.000
2.400
0.000
6.800
9.000
2.200
0.000
4.767
8.000
2.233
1.000

25468

25468

25.102

24368

22,934

22.835



36

37

38

39

40

Oriane DEMANGE

Valentina DIAZ BERNAL

Juliette MULLER

Valentine COSTA

Alyssia CHIMINOLLI

WETTOLSHEIM -
ESPERANCE
WETTOLSHEIM

KEMBS - ASSOCIATION
SPORTS LOISIRS
KEMBS

WITTENHEIM - MINES
DES POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

SOULTZ - LA
VOSGIENNE SOULTZ
1861

WITTENHEIM - MINES
DES POTASSES ALSACE
WITTENHEIM

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

7.367
9.000
1.633
0.000
8.167
10.000
1.833
0.000
7.367
9.000
1.633
0.000
7434
9.000
1.566
0.000
7.267
9.000
1733
0.000

7.667
9.000
1.333
0.000
8.067
10.000
1.933
0.000
1234
9.000
1.766
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

4.467
7.000
2.533
0.000
2.300
7.000
3.700
1.000
5334
9.000
3.666
0.000
2.167
7.000
3.833
1.000
4734
9.000
4.266
0.000

7.000
8.000
1.000
0.000
6.200
8.000
0.800
1.000
6.700
9.000
2.300
0.000
6.400
9.000
2.600
0.000
1.267
9.000
1.733
0.000

22.701

22.367

22.268

21.201

20.902



